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Please specify reel model number and
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number in reel foot when ordering parts.

Vid bestéllning av reservdelar bor alltid
rulltyp och nummerbeteckning under

rulifoten anges

PART#

1275682
1203372
1203373
1144232
1144233
1124746
1203374
1144234
1144182
1144235
1144184
1144185
1144186
1132853
1125734
1124178
1124201
1144236
1144188
1125736
1144189
1280586
1125738
1125739
1166749
1290695
1125742
1125741
1125743
1125744
11257563
1116237
1160665
1116226
1125766

DESCRIPTION

FRAME

SLIDE WASHER
SLIDE WASHER
THUMB BAR
CLUTCH LINK
THUMB BAR SCREW
LINE GUIDE

LEVEL WIND TUBE
RETAINER

WORM SHAFT
WASHER

WASHER

BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
WORM SHAFT PIN HOLDER
WASHER
RETAINER

LINE GUIDE SHAFT
PAWL

WASHER

LINE GUIDE NUT
FRONT COVER
SCREW

YOKE HOLDER
KICK LEVER

KICK LEVER SPRING
CLUTCH SPRING
LIFT CURVE
CLUTCH PLATE
SCREW

YOKE

SPRING

PINION

RETAINER

PINION SHAFT

PARTi#

1124201
1132857
1144192
1125752
1144193
1144194
1144195
1144196
1204943
12048950
1204951
1204952
1204953
1144202
1290822
1144238
1133903
1144205
1203388
1144207
5229
1132858
1104790
1125768
1125769
1125770
1125771
1125772
1203389
1144209
1126779
1125780
1117208
1203390
1144211

Amb REVO TORO

1265431

DESCRIPTION

RETAINER

BALL BEARING
MAIN GEAR SHAFT PLATE
SCREW

MAIN GEAR SHAFT
STOPPER
RATCHET

DRAG WASHER
MAIN GEAR

DRAG WASHER
DRAG WASHER
EAR WASHER
PRESSURE WASHER
IAR SLEEVE

GEAR SIDE PLATE
CAM LOCK SCREW
WASHER

SPRING

LUBE PORT
SCREW

O-RING

BALL BEARING
RING

CLICK WASHER
CLICK SPRING
FRICTION WASHER
RUBBER WASHER
CLICK WASHER
BRAKE KNOB
SPRING WASHER
CLICK SPRING HOLDER
CLICK SPRING
SPRING WASHER
STAR WHEEL
WASHER
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NACL 60-HS 2200

PART#

1203381
1203392
1132929
1203393
1125778
1144213
1275688
1187888
1144215
1124226
1116226
1203395
1144217
1133803
1144218
1144219
1144220
1144221
1124221
1144222
1144223
1125797
1190580
1125822
1187892
1203384
1187891
1190582
1275690
1203398
1203382

34-12915-2

DESCRIPTION

HANDLE

HANDLE NUT
HANDLE NUT COVER
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SPOOL

BRAKE WEIGHT
BALL BEARING
SPOCL PINION GEAR
RETAINER

PALM SIDE PLATE
CLICK BUTTON
WASHER

CLICK CLAW
RETAINER

CLICK SPRING
SCREW

MIDDLE GEAR
COLLAR

SCREW

FRICTION WASHER
BEARING HOUSING
SCREW

SPRING

BRAKE WEIGHT COVER
SCREW

SPOOL SHAFT PIN
SPOOL COMPLETE
PALM SIDE COMPLETE
SINGLE HANDLE



